DATE
OF
DEPOSIT

9/26/2024
9/26/2024
9/25/2024
9/24/2024
9/17/2024
9/20/2024
9/18/2024
9/20/2024
9/18/2024
9/19/2024
9/17/2024
9/18/2024
9/19/2024
9/19/2024
9/19/2024
9/19/2024
9/17/2024
9/8/2024
9/6/2024
9/11/2024
9/6/2024
8/30/2024
8/30/2024
8/29/2024
8/22/2024
8/22/2024
9/3/2024
10/2/2024
10/9/2024
10/10/2024
10/14/2024
10/21/2024
10/15/2024
10/21/2024
10/23/2024
10/23/2024
10/23/2024
10/23/2024
10/23/2024
10/23/2024
10/23/2024

SCHOOL
OR
PROGRAM

SEL-Emily Twyford
SEL-Emily Twyford
Scobee MS
Scobee MS
Yolanda Garza's Class
8th Grade Volleyball
Aida Perez's Class

Laura Tavitas Kinder Classroom

Briana Ramirez Classroom
SWL Tennis Club
SWLHS Girls Basketball Club
SWLHS Boys Basketball Club
Early Childhood Spec Ed
Early Childhood Spec Ed
Early Childhood Spec Ed
Big Country Elem
Kristan Medel
Melissa Hernandez Spec Ed
Savannah Garcia's Classroom
Stephanie Gerber's Classroom
Leonor Gallegos
Belinda Gill
Belinda Gill
Amanda P Salinas
Boys Basketball
Girls Basketball
Football Team 7th Grade
Y Garza's classroom
Big Country Elem
Cast Stem Student Council

McAuliffe Middle School J. Ramirez

SWHS Dragonfire Dance
SW Mariache

NJHS and Science Dept
CAST Stem Class of 2026
CAST Stem Class of 2026
CAST Stem Class of 2026
CAST Stem Class of 2026
CAST Stem Class of 2026
CAST Stem Class of 2026
CAST Stem Class of 2026

SOUTHWEST INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
GIFTS AND BEQUESTS

Nov 30, 2024
DONATED AMOUNT
BY
Donors Choose $905.00
Donors Choose $963.00
Books are Fun $405.00
Walmart $215.00
Donors Choose $678.00
Rosemary Mares $100.00
Panda Cares Foundation (donor's choose) $397.00
Donors Choose $314.00
Donors Choose NA
SWLHS Athletic Booster $921.00
GSA Chapter Ref Michael Angelo Urdiales $807.50
GSA Chapter Ref Michael Angelo Urdiales $807.50
Donors Choose $220.68
Donors Choose $297.14
Donors Choose $210.39
Donors Choose $527.54
Donors Choose $508.00
Donors Choose $188.86
Donors Choose $376.00
Donors Choose $417.00
Donors Choose $302.93
Donors Choose $237.00
Donors Choose $437.00
Donors Choose $221.00
Mike Urdiales GSAC $3,104.13
Mike Urdiales GSAC $3,104.13
Dora Cibrian $30.00
Donors Choose $10.87
Donors Choose $20.00
Luz Medina $85.00
Donors Choose $210.00
Dragon Fire Dance Alumni $362.00
LuLac Council $500.00
Darrell and Susan Chochran $3,500.00
Robert Reynolds $20.00
Ceclia Gonzalez $7.00
AthenaNugues $12.00
AthenaNugues $5.00
Jorge Olazaba $10.00
Jorge Olazaba $3.00
Vanessa Lim $20.00

DESCRIPTION Fund Location
of Funds

Various SEL Supplies NA
Various consumable and non consumable supplies NA
Student Books NA
Pocket Folders NA
Homework Folders, Ipads NA
Goodie Bags for VB Team NA
Classroom bean bags, standing desk and other mobility items NA
Kinder classroom supplies NA
Classroom supplies/ manipulatives NA
Money for use in program 461
Banquet, Awards, equipment, etc... 461
Banquet, Awards, equipment, etc... 461
Calming stuffed animals, safe space items NA
Ramp and Balls Exploration Set NA
Basic Materials for start of school NA
Sensory play items NA
Multiple Play Items NA
Classroom supplies NA
The Wild Robot novel and snacks NA
6 x 9 Rectanular Carpet NA
Sustainable Read Aloud Books NA
Board games for students NA
Chapter Books for classroom NA
Classroom Supplies NA
Funds towards team needs 461
Funds towards team needs 461
Gatorades NA
highlight markers NA
Table NA
concession stand items for school dance NA
Class set of headphones and scissors NA
Senior Gifts NA
Performance 461
Artistic Prints/Canvases NA
Food for event NA
Food for event NA
Food for event NA
Paper goods for event NA
Paper goods for event NA
Drinks for event NA

Syrup NA



DATE
OF
DEPOSIT
10/24/2024
10/21/2024
10/21/2024
10/28/2024
10/28/2024
10/28/2024
10/28/2024
11/1/2024
11/4/2024
11/4/2024
11/11/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/22/2024
11/20/2024
11/11/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/20/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024

SCHOOL
OR
PROGRAM

SWHS Girls Basketball

NHS Cast Stem

NHS Cast Stem

NHS Cast Stem

NHS Cast Stem

NHS Cast Stem

NHS Cast Stem

Spicewood Park

Leonor Gallegos Big Country Elem
Erika Aguayo Hidden Cove
SWHS Dragonfire Dance
Elm Creek Library
CAST STEM Latino Student Union
SWISD Employees
SWLHS

SWLHS Booster Club
SWLHS Booster Club
SWLHS Booster Club
SWLHS Booster Club
SWLHS Booster Club
SWLHS Booster Club

SOUTHWEST INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

GIFTS AND BEQUESTS
Nov 30, 2024

DONATED
BY

Freisenhahn Trucking
Linda Martinez
Howard Roberson
Ruth Bynum
Jose Cervantes
Tyler Morales
Robert Reynolds
Donors Choose
Donors Choose
Donors Choose
SWHS Teachers
Donors Choose
Maria Luz
Gary Joeris
SWLHS Football Players
Jennifer Velez
SWLHS Boys Basketball
SWLHS Baseball Club
SWLHS Cross Country
SWLHS Track
SWLHS Baseball Club

AMOUNT

$165.00
$10.00
$10.00
$3.00
$8.00
$10.00
$3.00
$332.00
$295.24
$413.00
$250.00
$598.00
$23.00
$43,566.00
$218.00
$602.50
$1,000.00
$3,143.00
$500.00
$500.00
$2,081.00

DESCRIPTION

Pink Out Shirts
Food for event
Food for event
Paper goods for event
Food for event
Food for event
Paper goods for event
Analog Clocks for helping students tell time
Books for the students about sustainability
Items for resource room
Costs of Teacher Dance Shirts
Books for Students from Bluebonnet challenge
food for class event
Turkeys for employee distribution
American Cancer Society
Purchase Uniforms
Supplies, Travel and Misc Costs

Banquet, Awards, travel expenses, equipment, etc...
Banquet, Awards, travel expenses, equipment, etc...
Banquet, Awards, travel expenses, equipment, etc...
Banquet, Awards, travel expenses, equipment, etc...

Fund Location
of Funds



