SOUTHWEST INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT GIFTS AND BEQUESTS Nov 30, 2024

DATE OF DEPOSIT	SCHOOL OR PROGRAM	DONATED BY	AMOUNT	DESCRIPTION	Fund Location of Funds
9/26/2024	SEL-Emily Twyford	Donors Choose	\$905.00	Various SEL Supplies	NA
9/26/2024	SEL-Emily Twyford	Donors Choose	\$963.00	Various consumable and non consumable supplies	NA
9/25/2024	Scobee MS	Books are Fun	\$405.00	Student Books	NA
9/24/2024	Scobee MS	Walmart	\$215.00	Pocket Folders	NA
9/17/2024	Yolanda Garza's Class	Donors Choose	\$678.00	Homework Folders, Ipads	NA
9/20/2024	8th Grade Volleyball	Rosemary Mares	\$100.00	Goodie Bags for VB Team	NA
9/18/2024	Aida Perez's Class	Panda Cares Foundation (donor's choose)	\$397.00	Classroom bean bags, standing desk and other mobility items	NA
9/20/2024	Laura Tavitas Kinder Classroom	Donors Choose	\$314.00	Kinder classroom supplies	NA
9/18/2024	Briana Ramirez Classroom	Donors Choose	NA	Classroom supplies/ manipulatives	NA
9/19/2024	SWL Tennis Club	SWLHS Athletic Booster	\$921.00	Money for use in program	461
9/17/2024	SWLHS Girls Basketball Club	GSA Chapter Ref Michael Angelo Urdiales	\$807.50	Banquet, Awards, equipment, etc	461
9/18/2024	SWLHS Boys Basketball Club	GSA Chapter Ref Michael Angelo Urdiales	\$807.50	Banquet, Awards, equipment, etc	461
9/19/2024	Early Childhood Spec Ed	Donors Choose	\$220.68	Calming stuffed animals, safe space items	NA
9/19/2024	Early Childhood Spec Ed	Donors Choose	\$297.14	Ramp and Balls Exploration Set	NA
9/19/2024	Early Childhood Spec Ed	Donors Choose	\$210.39	Basic Materials for start of school	NA
9/19/2024	Big Country Elem	Donors Choose	\$527.54	Sensory play items	NA
9/17/2024	Kristan Medel	Donors Choose	\$508.00	Multiple Play Items	NA
9/8/2024	Melissa Hernandez Spec Ed	Donors Choose	\$188.86	Classroom supplies	NA
9/6/2024	Savannah Garcia's Classroom	Donors Choose	\$376.00	The Wild Robot novel and snacks	NA
9/11/2024	Stephanie Gerber's Classroom	Donors Choose	\$417.00	6 x 9 Rectanular Carpet	NA
9/6/2024	Leonor Gallegos	Donors Choose	\$302.93	Sustainable Read Aloud Books	NA
8/30/2024	Belinda Gill	Donors Choose	\$237.00	Board games for students	NA
8/30/2024	Belinda Gill	Donors Choose	\$437.00	Chapter Books for classroom	NA
8/29/2024	Amanda P Salinas	Donors Choose	\$221.00	Classroom Supplies	NA
8/22/2024	Boys Basketball	Mike Urdiales GSAC	\$3,104.13	Funds towards team needs	461
8/22/2024	Girls Basketball	Mike Urdiales GSAC	\$3,104.13	Funds towards team needs	461
9/3/2024	Football Team 7th Grade	Dora Cibrian	\$30.00	Gatorades	NA
10/2/2024	Y Garza's classroom	Donors Choose	\$10.87	highlight markers	NA
10/9/2024	Big Country Elem	Donors Choose	\$20.00	Table	NA
10/10/2024	Cast Stem Student Council	Luz Medina	\$85.00	concession stand items for school dance	NA
10/14/2024	McAuliffe Middle School J. Ramirez	Donors Choose	\$210.00	Class set of headphones and scissors	NA
10/21/2024	SWHS Dragonfire Dance	Dragon Fire Dance Alumni	\$362.00	Senior Gifts	NA
10/15/2024	SW Mariache	LuLac Council	\$500.00	Performance	461
10/21/2024	NJHS and Science Dept	Darrell and Susan Chochran	\$3,500.00	Artistic Prints/Canvases	NA
10/23/2024	CAST Stem Class of 2026	Robert Reynolds	\$20.00	Food for event	NA
10/23/2024	CAST Stem Class of 2026	Ceclia Gonzalez	\$7.00	Food for event	NA
10/23/2024	CAST Stem Class of 2026	AthenaNugues	\$12.00	Food for event	NA
10/23/2024	CAST Stem Class of 2026	AthenaNugues	\$5.00	Paper goods for event	NA
10/23/2024	CAST Stem Class of 2026	Jorge Olazaba	\$10.00	Paper goods for event	NA
10/23/2024	CAST Stem Class of 2026	Jorge Olazaba	\$3.00	Drinks for event	NA
10/23/2024	CAST Stem Class of 2026	Vanessa Lim	\$20.00	Syrup	NA

SOUTHWEST INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT GIFTS AND BEQUESTS Nov 30, 2024

DATE OF DEPOSIT	SCHOOL OR PROGRAM	DONATED BY	AMOUNT	DESCRIPTION	Fund Location of Funds
10/24/2024	SWHS Girls Basketball	Freisenhahn Trucking	\$165.00	Pink Out Shirts	NA
10/21/2024	NHS Cast Stem	Linda Martinez	\$10.00	Food for event	NA
10/21/2024	NHS Cast Stem	Howard Roberson	\$10.00	Food for event	NA
10/28/2024	NHS Cast Stem	Ruth Bynum	\$3.00	Paper goods for event	NA
10/28/2024	NHS Cast Stem	Jose Cervantes	\$8.00	Food for event	NA
10/28/2024	NHS Cast Stem	Tyler Morales	\$10.00	Food for event	NA
10/28/2024	NHS Cast Stem	Robert Reynolds	\$3.00	Paper goods for event	NA
11/1/2024	Spicewood Park	Donors Choose	\$332.00	Analog Clocks for helping students tell time	NA
11/4/2024	Leonor Gallegos Big Country Elem	Donors Choose	\$295.24	Books for the students about sustainability	NA
11/4/2024	Erika Aguayo Hidden Cove	Donors Choose	\$413.00	Items for resource room	NA
11/11/2024	SWHS Dragonfire Dance	SWHS Teachers	\$250.00	Costs of Teacher Dance Shirts	461
11/18/2024	Elm Creek Library	Donors Choose	\$598.00	Books for Students from Bluebonnet challenge	NA
11/18/2024	CAST STEM Latino Student Union	Maria Luz	\$23.00	food for class event	NA
11/22/2024	SWISD Employees	Gary Joeris	\$43,566.00	Turkeys for employee distribution	488
11/20/2024	SWLHS	SWLHS Football Players	\$218.00	American Cancer Society	NA
11/11/2024	SWLHS Booster Club	Jennifer Velez	\$602.50	Purchase Uniforms	NA
11/22/2024	SWLHS Booster Club	SWLHS Boys Basketball	\$1,000.00	Supplies, Travel and Misc Costs	461
11/22/2024	SWLHS Booster Club	SWLHS Baseball Club	\$3,143.00	Banquet, Awards, travel expenses, equipment, etc	461
11/20/2024	SWLHS Booster Club	SWLHS Cross Country	\$500.00	Banquet, Awards, travel expenses, equipment, etc	461
11/22/2024	SWLHS Booster Club	SWLHS Track	\$500.00	Banquet, Awards, travel expenses, equipment, etc	461
11/22/2024	SWLHS Booster Club	SWLHS Baseball Club	\$2,081.00	Banquet, Awards, travel expenses, equipment, etc	461